Cabinets
11.4
Issue 8  ©2012 Connectix  E&OE
The compact design of the Rax 19” Wall Mounting Cabinets
make them ideal for smaller networks and workgroups.
The cabinets are available in various sizes and are supplied
fully assembled. Each cabinet comprises a welded steel
frame and adjustable front and rear 19” mounting profiles.

600 Deep
Dimensions 600mm deep x 600mm wide
Fixed Section 98mm deep
Gland	Holes	 63mm	x	343mm	(2	top	2	bottom)
Gland Plate 68mm x 364mm
Height	(U)		 Height	(mm)	 Weight	(kg)
 6 365 19
 9 500 23
 12 635 27
 15 770 31
 18 900 35
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 450mm Deep 009-000-106-06X
Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 450mm Deep 009-000-106-09X
Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 450mm Deep 009-000-106-12X
Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 450mm Deep 009-000-106-15X
Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 450mm Deep 009-000-106-18X
Two-part Wall Mounting Cabinet 6u 600mm Deep 009-000-101-06X
Two-part Wall Mounting Cabinet 9u 600mm Deep 009-000-101-09X
Two-part Wall Mounting Cabinet 12u 600mm Deep 009-000-101-12X
Two-part Wall Mounting Cabinet 15u 600mm Deep 009-000-101-15X
Two-part Wall Mounting Cabinet 18u 600mm Deep 009-000-101-18X
Features & Benefits
•	 Manufactured	in	the	UK
•	 Supplied	fully	assembled
•	 	Ventilated	top